
 

 

Change Order 

 

Project #: SP 242549 

Customer Name: Romeoville Emr. Mng. 

 

EXPLANATION OF CHANGE/SPECIFICATIONS (Describe each change in specific terms. Provide 

complete specifications for all new work to be completed.) 

 

Add 39-foot camera on mounted mast, Columbia weather station, Panasonic PBX phone 

system, Cradlepoint dual modem internet access. _______________________________ 

 

 

Original Contract Amount   $373,217 

Amount of this change order   $45,211 

Amount of Previous Change Order  0 

Revised Total Contract Amount   $418,248 

 

LDV Representative    Customer 

Name: ______________________ Name: _____________________ 

Signature: ______________________ Signature: _____________________ 

Date:  ______________________ Date:  _____________________ 

 


